2023 Region 9 Championships
Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107
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238
397

257
238
246
235

312
481

482
449

156

304
456

478
222

476

447
164

480

472
422
406

294
488
441
416
419
173
226
254
271
431

Nbr Horse

Noble Troubadour
BSF Lonesome Dove

Redneck Girl

Noble Troubadour
Hollywood Snapchat
Remi Martin

KA Ex Caliburr
Gabriel SBA

Aurora LL
MC Geneva B

Bonnie Parker HA

GM Ali Shania
Luvbugs Pride

Perseus SBA
Koweta Call Me Major

Helena SBA

Raaqueb Al Shahania
Resonant

Exxstatic SBA

Shotgun Rider PRF
WS Marilyn Monwhoa
SF Magnum Pearls

Holana E

LA Bordeaux

ROL Cylent Alarm+
Nugen Neat

Tamar Danza Kuduro
MM Verdades

Sir Bentlee LD
Valediction

Tamar Balou

Tamar Evolution

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

001 Showmanship AATH CH (Pattern)
Gabrielle Sitomer Landon Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer
Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas

002 Showmanship JTH 11 - 14 CH (Pattern)

Isabella Sobral Laurie Long or Lynn Almond
Ashlyn Koy Landon Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer
Jacqueline LaPar Kelly LaPar

Landon Koy Gabrielle Sitomer

003 ABS Arabian Yearling Colts/Geldings Breeding & In-Hand $$$

Grant Krohn Sarah D. Murray
Austin Colangelo Stella Bella Arabians LLC
004 ABS Arabian Yearling Filly Breeding $$$
Austin Colangelo Linda or Larry Abston
Steve Heathcott Michael Byatt & Mauricio Cuesta
Jeremy Harper Jeremy or Chelsea or Payne Harper

005 HA/AA Mare Breeding 2 & Over CH

Mary Ann Vaughn Mary Ann Vaughn
Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt
006 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand 2 & Over CH
Austin Colangelo Stella Bella Arabians LLC
Grant Krohn Monica Dumont

007 Arabian 2 Year Old Filly Breeding CH
Austin Colangelo Stella Bella Arabians LLC

008 Arabian 2 Year Old Colt Breeding CH

Steve Heathcott Sheikha Iman MK Al Thani
Deborah Weaver Deborah Weaver

009 Arabian 2 Year Old Gelding In-Hand CH
Austin Colangelo Stella Bella Arabians LLC

010 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Select CH

Kendall Billingsley Kendall Billingsley
Jamie Stelzer Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Teri Norrell-Cansler Teri Norrell-Cansler

011 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Select CH

Lora Vail Connie Mitchell Vail

Amanda Holt Joy Buck

Andrea OFlaherty Andrea OFlaherty

April Henderson April Henderson

Erin Farnsworth Tamara Hanby

Dana Hodges Robert Williams & Dana Hodges
Amber Knowlton Amber Knowlton

Toni Patt Toni Patt

Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis

Elisa Schmick Troy Peterson

(210) 912-8679
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501

131
381
314
104
152
171
189
229
320
324
410

500
329
422
258
333

166
236
520
246
321
130
132
169
184
319
384
397

126

364
102
363
220
211
122
163
181
223
267
359
432

194
459
221
284

012 HA/AA English Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under CH

My Summer Princess Maria Letellier

480 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure CH

Hesa Artfull Zee
KMA Angelo++++//
RBR Abiliera

Gary Ferguson
Kathy Braden
Kristen Skavdahl

Theresa or Maria Letellier

Eleanor Hamilton

Karma Arabians

Kristen Skavdahl

Nancy Erickson

Lisa Halpain

Harry & Melinda Lawrence
Jan Davis

Olivia Thom or Tiffany Cepak
Michelle K. & Carol W.
Deni Grissette

Cathy or Savanna Seeton

013 HA/AA Western Pleasure W/T 10 & Under CH

Moon Two Fame FF Kathleen Hart
Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain
Ohya+/ Sterling Bradley
Amira NJ Caylee Dearth
Moves Like Jagger DD Krista Wilkes
Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin
Koppers Majic Mike John C. Dublin
Psydekick CB Savanna Seeton
Caliente Virtuoso William Peterson

Kowboy Kool CCF Chloe Seiver
WS Marilyn Monwhoa Taya Pavlick
Magic onthe Katwalk Elizabeth Boenig
TWC Fancy Me Reagan Demel

Robin L. Porter

Jennifer Goslin

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Elizabeth Boenig

Ainsley Bell

481 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure AATR CH

Vallejo Reatamoon+/ Katharyn Hart
Panama Spook SS Gabrielle Sitomer
Hollywood Pistol Gina Andersen
Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar
Shining Star Anne Conner West

Genuinely A Marquis Tami Ferguson
Hey Hollywood GL Wiley

What A Sensation S Linda Twitty
Dakota Chex Karen Fischer
Rio Bravera O Michelle Roberts
KMA Hermano+/ Sara Wasson
BSF Lonesome Dove Margaret Lucas

014 HAJ/AA Country Pleasure Driving Open CH

Money Honey Karen Root

015 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR CH $$$

FCF Prospect Park Leah Perczak

SS Thunderstrike Kera Haase

RGT Rubberband Man Stephanie Roberts
Tinkerbelle WF Susan Read

State of Grace CCF Rebecca Everitt
Are You Serious Karen Root

SSA Mystic Me TooCool Deborah Weaver
Potus HA Julie Cherry

Who Datt Bette Ragusa
Spanish Charm Susan Graham

Amanda Holt
J Denise Nichols

Trialsntribulations
Tamar Indian River

016 Arabian English Show Hack Open CH

Amazing Grace SMP Leticia Robinson
Regal Heir PVS Katherine Showers
Afires Image Kelsey Flohr-Krohn

Uprizing SF Sarah Ellis Noonan

Vallejo I11 Ranch LLC

Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer
Jimmy Stockton and Gina Andersen
Kelly LaPar

Laura West

Gary Ferguson

GL Wiley

Linda Twitty

Karen Fischer

Michelle K. & Carol W.

Sara Wasson

Margaret Lucas

Great Bend Ranch

Mari Perczak

Kera Haase

Stephanie Roberts

Susan Read

Gayle & Rebecca Everitt
Great Bend Ranch
Deborah Weaver

Julie Cherry

Bette Ragusa

Susan Graham & Harper Frarer
Amanda Holt

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.

Timothy & Leticia Robinson
Jim or Jody L. Murray
Susan Read

Ellis Arabians LLC
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017 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Select CH

311 PA McKoy Melinda Roberts Melinda Roberts

308 Promise Me J Britta Jicks Bob & Britta Jicks

513 WGA Rokhan Ellen W. Orthwein Ellen W. Orthwein

291 Chellone LF Kristin Girard Kristin Girard

292 Beyrron Bey Robyn Olson Robyn Olson

148 Khommander J Marlena Burns Marlena Burns

264 Scheherazade LSA Michelle Shutts Lone Star Arabians LLC
270 JR Kavalles Sun Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis

274 DR Psterlyng+/ Sherry New Sherry New

295 BR Khnight Storm Sylvia Beahr Sylvia Beahr

325 Arival SA Monte Stone Monte Stone

355 PA Maya Kiira Harkins Janice D. Colwell

433 Tamar Mystere Deborah Gilmore Deborah Gilmore

434 Tamar Vin Diesel Jamie Stelzer Meghan Veitenheimer
436 Epic Knight Vision Nicole Gellman Patty Campbell & Nicole Gellman
437 Tamar Dark Knight Kayse Chubb Kayse Chubb

497 CMV Priceless Kisses Connie Mitchell Vail Connie Mitchell Vail

018 HA/AA English Pleasure Junior Horse CH $$$
280 Eliza Jane BF Joel Gangi Boisvert Farm LLC
019 Arabian English Pleasure ATR Select CH
No Entries
020 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open CH
214 Fiji JF Stephanie Reitter Annabeth or Stephanie Reitter

021 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under CH

368 VA Wine and Roses Millison Manning Whistlejacket Trust
204 OH Aja Zadie Fenton Zadie Fenton
438 RD Stivalation++ Kennedy Morgan Kennedy Morgan
224 KA Le Tosk Josie Ragusa Bette Ragusa
386 Enrique C Riley Zschoche Riley Zschoche
208 WGA Rose Dancer Ashley Gonyo Scott, Tricia or Ashley Gonyo
226 Sir Bentlee LD Ayden Knowlton Amber Knowlton
229 Moves Like Jagger DD Olivia Thom Olivia Thom or Tiffany Cepak
261 Minya DB Hayden Blasingame Cindy Eberly
022 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse CH $$$
490 Reba Mcenfire Megan Jenkins Holly Westmoreland
102 SS Thunderstrike Kathleen Hart Kera Haase
363 RGT Rubberband Man Wendy Potts Stephanie Roberts
440 Tamar Dark Duchess Josie Gillespie Troub Andrea OFlaherty
414 WC Good Vibrations Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
181 Potus HA Melissa Barter-Bradley Julie Cherry
302 Come As You are FF Danielle Stock Franklin Farm LLC
514 Passionette Kisses Casandra Gillespie Oak Haven South Arabians LLC

023 Arabian Country Pleasure AATR Select CH

380 Supersticion Linsey Czerwinski Linsey Czerwinski

225 Hide The Wine VA Christine Ragusa Christine Ragusa

336 Heir To Motion++ Carey Bell Rita Marr

332 DA Le Reve Genavieve Bumgardner Genavieve Bumgardner
509 Diamonds R Forever RH Frieda T. Hanson Frieda T. Hanson

024 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open CH

268 WS Carons Laureate Stephanie Sage Walker Herbert & Karen Meites
274 DR Psterlyng+/ Kathy Braden Sherry New
198 Rrapture Casandra Gillespie Oak Haven South Arabians LLC

173 MM Verdades Melissa Barter-Bradley Robert Williams & Dana Hodges
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241
237
248
245
133
152
232
239
243
255
330
334
335
410

471
113
301
412
406

247
427
257
236
426
105
258
333
452
453

285
278
217
190
525
174

233
236
137
331
250
146
153
180
246
333
344
409

Lolitas Jamaal
Cadillac Khowboy
Backin Blac
Arezzona Bound
Elliantra

Brown Sugar Bourbon+/
Double Mo Seven RA
Salty John

Luskhatov

Rockin My Stilletos
Magnums Mojo
Mozeyondown RA+
Amadeus RA
Psydekick CB

We Will Rock U
Jeepers Kreepers
Posidon MTC

WC Charming Charlie
SF Magnum Pearls

Truly Undeniable
Tamar Elegant Miss+
Redneck Girl
Panama Spook SS
Tamar Curacao

SH Smoke N Spark
Magic onthe Katwalk
TWC Fancy Me
Aragonn+/

Whizkey On Fire

Honey Badger BF
In The Money BF
OH Wake Me Up
Spartacus Afire
The Duchess KO
Sally Daniels

SH Dudes Diablo
Panama Spook SS
EAF Colonels Princess
Dun and Done+/
HotTimelnMotown RA
Ramblin Miss Hickory
Buck Fever+

KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/

Hollywood Snapchat
TWC Fancy Me
Forget The Romance
Major Metallica V

Isabella Sobral
Ashlyn Koy
Alissa Anderson
Bailey Fleming
Riley Lallo
Katie Halpain
Anabelle Thom
Landon Koy
Clare Hutchison
Ariana Ogden
Margaret Reeves
Ainsley Bell
Andrea George
Savanna Seeton

Angela Daugherty
Dennis Clark

Diane Franklin
Holly Woods Dillin
Teri Norrell-Cansler

Korie Popovich
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Catherine Weitzel

Callan Koy

William Peterson

Alice Diver

Elizabeth Boenig
Reagan Demel

Aubree Mason

Chloe Seiver

Sarah Ellis Noonan
Rhein Standish
Natalie Clement
Carly Gillingham
Katie M Hull

Dana Hodges

Anabelle Thom
Ashlyn Koy
Riley Lallo
Brooke Baird
Clara Fullilove
Elijah McKinzie
Katie Halpain
Skylar Young
Jacqueline LaPar
Camden Collins
RJ Revoir
Savanna Seeton

482 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure JTR CH

Isabella Sobral or Laurie Long
Ashlyn Koy, or Gabrielle Sitomer
Bliss Arabians

Bailey Fleming

Lallo Performance Horses

Lisa Halpain

Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak
Lauren or Alexis Gassen

Clare or Jamie Hutchison

Avriana or Arlene Ogden

Jennifer Goslin & Wes Reid
Carey or Ainsley Bell

Andrea George or Lindy George
Cathy or Savanna Seeton

025 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR 55 & Over CH

Angela Daugherty

Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
Franklin Farm LLC

Holly Woods Dillin

Teri Norrell-Cansler

483 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure W/T 10 & Under CH

Heather Davis

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie

Laurie Long or Lynn Almond
Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer
Jackie Barton-Dayman
Cowhawk Trust

Elizabeth Boenig

Ainsley Bell

Aubree & Stephanie Mason

Joy & Chloe Seiver

026 HA/AA Country Pleasure AAOTR 19 - 49 CH $$$

Ellis Arabians LLC

Boisvert Farm LLC

Natalie Clement

Carly Gillingham

Steve C. or Katie Hull

Robert Williams & Dana Hodges

484 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure JTR CH

Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak
Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer
Eleanor Hamilton

Brooke Baird

Clara or Emma Fullilove
Theresa & Elijah McKinzie
Lisa Halpain

Skylar Young

Kelly LaPar

Ainsley Bell

RJ Revoir

Ronald or Debra York
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166
275
344
323
321
187

250
253
319
322
402
409
455

298
193
129
376
201
512

228
458
155
303
188

152
314
244
320
315
313
324
400
426

282
212
196

146
503
259

283
209
200
279
378
277
509

Vallejo Reatamoon+/
Whimpys Red Rebel
Forget The Romance
Sure Is A Whiz
Shining Star Anne
Fistfull of Dollarrs

HotTimelnMotown RA
Thunder Kiss BCR

Rio Bravera O

Queen of Country

Im Genuinely Oz
Major Metallica V
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

Chasing the Son BF
Bewitched SMP
About A Girl

CSP Vincent Vega
Swing Town SOA+//
The Sweetest Dreamm

Natalina

Alianna AC
Bellaceeta

GM Rlis Rihana
Koublat Al Lazaan

Brown Sugar Bourbon+/
RBR Abiliera

White Up To Here
Buckshots Sangria

Lil Bit O Buckshot
Andara Al Bahim
Koppers Majic Mike

HJ Miss Chevious
Tamar Curacao

Judy Garland LR
Nutcrackers Heiress
Fabio SMP

Ramblin Miss Hickory
KA Morning Glory
Fashions Salty Lady

Billion Heir DGL
Cirrque

Fheirenheit OHS

Lilette BF

The Revolutionist

CA Rrebellious
Diamonds R Forever RH

485 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure CH

Katharyn Hart
Travis Braden
RJ Revoir

Riley Dublin
Conner West
Sterling Bradley

Clara Fullilove
Krista Wilkes
Michelle Roberts
Anita Dublin
Marjorie Carr

Cathy Barker Seeton
Lisa Gallery

Diane Franklin
Kellye Hill
Kathy White
Kris Arritt
Stacy McCrary
Laura Metzger

028 Arabian Mare Breeding 3 & Over CH

Grant Krohn
Steve Heathcott
Jeremy Harper
Mary Ann Vaughn
Sandra Johnson

Lisa Halpain

Kristen Skavdahl
Dawna Boudreaux
Michelle Roberts
Carol Roberts
Thomas Murray

Deni Grissette
Elizabeth Brown
Jackie Barton-Dayman

029 HA/AA English Pleasure AAOTR CH $$$

Julia Turner
Olivia Lockhart
Kellye Hill

Elijah McKinzie
Maria Letellier
Hayden Blasingame

Joel Gangi

Jason Krohn

Lauren Grabski Krohn
Rhein Standish

John McCarty
Jennifer Jones
Jennifer Quintus

Vallejo 111 Ranch LLC
John Godfrey

RJ Revoir

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Laura West

Brynn Marie McDonald &
Deborah McDonald
Clara or Emma Fullilove
Toni Patt

Michelle K. & Carol W.
Conner West

Marjorie Carr

Ronald or Debra York
Velma Boodt

027 HAJ/AA Country Pleasure AAOTR 50 & Over $$$

Franklin Farm LLC
Timothy & Leticia Robinson
White Rock Farms Inc.
Natasha or Kris Arritt

Tres Soles Arabians LLC
Laura or Gil Metzger

Sherri Youngblood

Silver Stag Arabians LLC
Jeremy or Chelsea Harper
Mary Ann Vaughn
Sharon Litizzette

486 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure AATR CH

Lisa Halpain

Kristen Skavdahl
Dawna Boudreaux
Michelle K. & Carol W.
Carol Roberts

Sarah D. Murray

Deni Grissette
Elizabeth Brown

Jackie Barton-Dayman

St. Martin Arabians LTD
Olivia Lockhart
Ariana Farms LLC

030 HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under CH

Theresa & Elijah McKinzie
Theresa or Maria Letellier
Cindy Eberly

031 Arabian Country Pleasure Junior Horse CH $$$

Rebecca Brea Kratzert

Lindsay O'Reilly French

Oak Haven South Arabians LLC
Boisvert Farm LLC

Carrie Cada & John McCarty
Caruth Arabians

Frieda T. Hanson
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Tinkerbelle WF
WC Charming Charlie
Sally Daniels

KA Honor Roll
Groogrux King NS

Tamar Smoke Em

Ima Rock Star |1

The Cool Kid SF
Rockstars N Roses
Tamar JakeFrmStateFarm
CA Stevie Ray

Shotgun Rider PRF

All Heir
Wild Hearts CA

032 HAJ/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open CH

Kelsey Flohr-Krohn Susan Read
Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
Dana Hodges Robert Williams & Dana Hodges

033 Arabian Mounted Native Costume AATR CH

No Entries
034 Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse CH $$$
Grant Krohn Krohn Arabians
John McCarty Carrie Cada & John McCarty

035 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR 19 - 54 CH $$$

Amy Peterson Troy Peterson

Jessica Anderson Hillstar Farm LLC
Leslie Doran Sommer Shamrock Farms LLC
Lesley Mazur Represent Equine LLC
Erin Farnsworth Erin Farnsworth

Chris Sabin Chris Sabin

Kendall Billingsley Kendall Billingsley

036 Arabian Park Horse ATR CH

Andie Szabo Szabo Arabians LLC
Lauren Lefton Lauren Lefton



